
Klass Elit ligg ligg knä stå omg.1 ligg knä stå omg.2 summa

1 Lars-Inge Ahlström Lärbro 47 47 41 40 175 49 43 47 139 314

2 Johan Tofftén Stenkumla 46 44 48 38 176 45 44 40 129 305

3 Sixten Backman Stenkumla 50 43 40 45 178 48 38 41 127 305

4 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla 42 46 44 36 168 47 42 42 131 299

Klass 4

1 Marie Backman Stenkumla 45 41 45 36 167 46 44 35 125 292

2 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla 45 44 42 36 167 46 33 36 115 282

Klass 55

1 Anders Bergström Stenkumla 47 48 45 40 180 47 42 43 132 312

2 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla 49 46 40 42 177 44 44 37 125 302

3 Gert Säiner Stenkumla 46 45 45 42 177 36 43 40 119 296

4 Birger Johansson Stenkumla 44 44 46 37 171 45 42 33 120 291

5 Christer Martis Stenkumla 40 42 41 38 161 44 44 31 119 280

6 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro 44 42 42 39 167 36 37 40 113 280

Klass 65

1 Kurt Martis Stenkumla 45 43 46 29 163 36 39 25 100 263

2 Olle Håkansson Stenkumla 46 42 24 32 144 44 36 29 109 253

3 Allan Martis Stenkumla 41 42 34 30 147 28 35 34 97 244

Klass 75

1 John Götberg Klinte 45 40 35 36 156 40 29 36 105 261

Final seniorer Grundomg. knä stå stå stå stå stå

1 Lars-I Ahlström 314 45 7 10 6 9 9 400

2 Sixten Backman 305 45 7 8 8 9 9 391

3 Gunilla Norbäck 299 44 9 10 9 8 9 388

4 Johan Tofftén 305 43 8 8 8 8 7 387

5 Marie Backman 292 45 6 9 7 9 8 376

6 Karin Tofftén 282 38 6 9 6 5 10 356

Final veteraner

1 Anders Bergström 312 44 10 9 8 9 8 400

2 Lars Tofftén 302 45 7 9 9 9 7 388

3 Gert Säiner 296 41 10* 10 8 9 7 381

4 Birger Johansson 291 43 7 10 8 10 5 374

5 Tord Stuxgren 280 43 10 9 6 4 9 361

6 Christer Martis 280 41 3 7 5 9 6 351

7 Kurt Martis 263 40 7 9 4 6 7 336

8 John Götberg 261 30 8 9 8 10 8 334

9 Allan Martis 244 45 7 8 6 8 8 326

10 Olle Håkansson 253 23 8 6 5 8 3 306
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